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HOLIDAY LIST - 2025 

Sl. 
No. 

Date Day Occasion No. of Holi-
day 

1 01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 01 
2 12.01.2025 Sunday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 00 
3 14.01.2025 & 

15.01.2025 
Tuesday & 
Wednesday 

Poush Parban 02 

4 23.01.2025 Thursday Birthday of Netaji 01 
5 26.01.2025 Sunday Republic Day 00 
6 03.02.2025 & 

04.02.2025 
Monday & 
Tuesday 

Saraswati Puja 02 

7 13.02.2025 Thursday Sab-e-Barat 01 
8 14.02.2025 Friday Birthday of Thakur Panchanan Barma 01 
9 26.02.2025 Wednesday Shibaratri 01 

10 14.03.2025 Friday Dolyatra 01 
11 15.03.2025 Saturday Holi 01 
12 27.03.2025 Thursday Birthday of Shri Shri Harichand Thakur 01 
13 31.03.2025 & 

01.04.2025 
Monday & 
Tuesday 

Eid-ul-Fitre 02 

14 06.04.2025 Sunday Ramnabami 00 
15 10.04.2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 01 
16 14.04.2025 Monday Birthday of Ambedkar & Charak Puja 01 
17 15.04.2025 Tuesday Bengali Nababarsha 01 
18 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday 01 
19 01.05.2025 Thursday May Day 01 
20 09.05.2025 Friday Birthday of Rabindra Nath Tagore 01 
21 12.05.2025 Monday Buddha Purnima 01 
22 06.06.2025 & 

07.06.2025 
Friday & Sat-
urday 

Eid-Uz-Zoha (Bakrid) 02 

23 27.06.2025 Friday Rathayatra 01 
24 04.07.2025 & 

05.07.2025 
Friday & Sat-
urday 

Asar Nabami (Local Festival) 02 

25 06.07.2025 Sunday Muharram 00 
26 09.08.2025 Saturday Rakhibandhan 01 
27 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 01 
28 16.08.2025 Saturday Janmasthami 01 
29 05.09.2025 Friday Fateha Dohaz- Daham 01 
30 10.09.2025 Wednesday College Foundation Day 01 
31 17.09.2025 Wednesday Biswakarma Puja 01 
32 21.09.2025 Sunday Mahalaya 00 
33 26.09.2025 to 

08.10.2025 
Friday & 
Wednesday 

Durga Puja Vacation 13 

34 20.10.2025 to 
25.10.2025 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Kali Puja to Bhratridwitiya 06 

35 27.10.2025 & 
28.10.2025 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

Chhat Puja 02 

36 30.10.2025 Thursday Jagadhatri Puja 01 
37 05.11.2025 Wednesday Birthday of Guru Nanak 01 
38 25.12.2025 Friday Christmas Day 01 
39 31.12.2025 Thursday Last Day of the Year 01 

 

 


